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Type

Farm Building

Farm Building (Coverall)

Plumbing

Number

2019-0291

2019-0292

2019-0293

2019-0294

201 9-0295

2019-0296

2019-0297

2019-0298

2019-0299

2019-0300

2019-0301

2019-0302

2019-0303

2019-0304

2019-0305

2019-0306

2019-0307

2019-0308

2019-0309

2019-0310

2019-0311

201 9-0312

2019-0313

2019-0314

201 9-0315

201 9-0316

2019-0317

2019-0318

201 9-0319

2019-0320

201 9-032 1

Property

4026 HIGHWAY 12

3310 CONCESSION RD 7

7092 BEACH DR

7092 BEACH DR

41 COURTLAND ST

4116 DALRYMPLE DR

4656 KURTIS DR

2502 LAKESHORE DR

34 SOUTHVIEW DR

4573 PLUM POINT RD

3730 GLENREST DR

7639 BIRCH DR

5650 SMITH SIDEROAD

9 OLD INDIAN TRAIL

9 OLD INDIAN TRAIL

9 OLD INDIAN TRAIL

9 OLD INDIAN TRAIL

2279 HIGHWAY 12

86 CREIGHTON ST

86 CREIGHTON ST

2208 LAKESHORE DR

4358 ORKNEY BEACH RD

3730 GLENREST DR

3730 GLENREST DR

2718 STEPHEN DR

184 BAYSHORE DR

184 BAYSHORE DR

4962 KIRKFIELD RD

4962 KIRKFIELD RD

4962 KIRKFIELD RD

7003 COUNTY RD 169

Permit Comparison Summary

Issued For Period SEP 1,2019 To SEP 30,2019

C Occupancy Renovation

Accessory Building

Deck

Attached Garage

New Foundation

Deck

Deck

Demolition

Deck

Temporary Structures

C Occupancy New or Addition

Accessory Building

Plumbing

Deck

Plumbing

Change of Use

D or E Occupancy Renovations

C Occupancy New or Addition

Class 4 Sewage System

C Occupancy Renovation

Class 4 Sewage System

Class 4 Sewage System

C Occupancy New or Addition

Plumbing

C Occupancy New or Addition

Plumbing

Class 4 Sewage System

C Occupancy New or Addition
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Permit Comparison Summary

Issued For Period SEP 12019 To SEP 302019

Previous Year Current Year

PermitCount Fees Value PermitCount Fees Value

Accessory Building 2 608.00 83,500.00 2 556.00 90000.00

Attached Car Port I 608.00 30,000.00 0 0.00 0.00

Attached Garage I 1,315.30 0.00 1 304.00 35000.00

C Occupancy New orAddition 3 6,242.85 912,000.00 5 12,001.40 860,000.00

C Occupancy Renovation 0 0.00 0.00 2 608.00 19,000.00

Change of Use 0 0.00 0.00 1 1 .00 0.00

Class 4 Sewage System I I 4,595.00 120,000.00 4 1 494.00 38,000.00

D or E Occupancy Renovations 0 0.00 0.00 1 518.40 10,000.00

Deck I 304.00 20,000.00 5 1 077.60 36,500.00

Demolition 4 552.00 0.00 1 138.00 0.00

Farm Building 1 420.00 40,000.00 1 387.00 5,000.00

Farm Building (Coverall) 0 0.00 0.00 1 387.00 30,000.00

NewFoundation I 221.00 0.00 1 221.00 30,000.00

Plumbing 4 847.00 0.00 5 1,167.00 2,000.00

Temporary Structures I 138.00 0.00 1 138.00 0.00

New Roof

NewRoof I 221.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Previous Year Current Year

Total Permits Issued 31 31

Total Dwelling Units Created 2 2

Total Permit Value 1 205,500.00 1 , I 55,500.00

Total Permit Fees 16,072.15 18,998.40

Total Compliance Letters Issued 13 6

Total Compliance Letter Fees 570.00 300.00

Inspection Summary

Ward Permit Inspections Other Roll Inspections

010 146 0

020 73 0

Total 219 0

Permit Charge Amount

Accessory Building 556.00

Attached Garage 304.00

C Occupancy New or Addition 12,001.40

C Occupancy Renovation 608.00

Change of Use I .00

Class 4 Sewage System I 494.00

D or E Occupancy Renovations 518.40

Deck 1,077.60

Demolition 138.00

Farm Building 387.00

Farm Building (Coverall) 387.00

New Foundation 221.00



Township of Ramara
Page 3

Permit Comparison Summary

Issued ForPeriod SEP 1,2019 To SEP 30,2019

Plumbing 1,167.00
Temporary Structures I 38.00

Total 18,998.40


